 ROLLING MILL BEARINGS
WUXI SHENXI BEARING
MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.
Wuxi Shexi Bearing Manufacturing Co., Ltd was found in 2006. We can produce a variety of
rolling mill special bearing,and can provide an overall solution for the import of bearing localiza-
tion. Besides that, SXM with product range covering spherical roller bearings, tapered roller
bearings, deep groove ball bearings, pillow block bearings, and related parts. From primary
metals, mining, off-highway, paper, to cement, crane and elevator, we been well recognized by

SXM BEARING
                      TECHNOLOGY
 ROLLING MILL BEARINGS
WUXI SHENXI BEARING MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.
HIGH QUALITY
    HEAVY LOAD
   LONG SERVICE TIME
R
We firmly believe
Advanced production equipment and perfect testing equipment can
produce high quality products We win the trust of our customers by
perfect serviceTruly achieve the integration of production and ser-
vice We wish to join hands with you
511605
FC2945156 145 225 156 169 24.1 313924A 512764
FC3045120 150 225 120 169 16.4
This type bearing has a very high radial load capacity but no axial load capacity .
With relative smaller radial measurements , it gives a higher limiting speed. There are no ribs in inner ring, it allows for
assembling inner and outer rings’ units( for example with full set rollers and cage).
Design Attributes • Higher radial load capability, Better precision in rotating, Easy to fit or removal, the Premier choice for
variousrolling mills bearings.
FC type has two outer rings with ribs, full set of outer ring(ourter ring, rollers and cages), and one inner ring. Cages are
rib-type. FCD type has two outer rings with ribs, full set of outer ring(ourter ring, rollers and cages), and two inner rings.
Cages are rib- type.
FCDP type has two outer rings without ribs, full set of rollers and cages, two inner rings, two rib rings and one middle snap
ribring. Cages are rib-type.
FC type: The sides of outer ring have lubricating groove FCD type: The sides of outer ring have lubricating groove.
FCDP type: The radial surfaces of both outer ring and middle rib ring have lubricating groove and oil bore.
FC2942155 145 210 155 166 18.9 314625
 d D B FW  SKF FAG
FC182870 90 140 70 105 4.2
FC182874 90 140 74 105 4.5
FC1828105 90 140 105 105 6.1
FC202870 100 140 70 111 3.3
FC2028104 100 140 104 111 5.1
FC2030106 100 150 106 113 6.8
FC223490 110 170 90 127 7.9
FC2234120 110 170 120 127 10.3
FC243692 120 180 92 137 8.4
FC2436105 120 180 105 136 9.6
FC2640104 130 200 104 150 12.5
FC2640125 130 200 125 149 14.9
FC2838119 140 190 119 154 9.9
FC2842106 140 210 106 158 13.5
FC2842125 140 210 125 158 15.7
Model Weight(kg)
Four-row Cylindrical Roller Bearing
FCDP102136500/HC 510 680 500 560 522 BC4B319411 567725A
FCD102146520/HC 510 730 520 569 745 BC4-8009/HB1 541646
FCDP102152550/HC 510 760 550 570 950 BC4-8007HB1 517690
FCDP106152520/HC 530 760 520 587 775 314886A 531597
FCDP106156500/HC 530 780 500 591 805 315040
FCDP106156570/HC 530 180 570 601 952 314517A 517689A
FCDP114166600/HC 570 830 600 635 1140
FCDP120164575/HC 600 820 575 600 910 313175A(C)
FCDP120174540/HC 600 870 540 672 1150 315068A
FCDP120174640/HC 600 870 640 672 1340 315513
FCDP122164430/HC 610 820 430 665 652 315257A
FCDP126180670/HC 630 900 670 698 1443
FCDP130180650/HC 650 900 650 704 1260 BC4-8002/HA6
FCDP130184670/HC 650 920 670 723 1460 313007C
FCD132164440/HC 660 820 440 702 530 239509FA
FCD132176450/HC 660 880 450 727 785 313477
FCDP136188600/HC 680 940 600 743 1260  533683
FCDP136196640/HC 680 980 640 760 1590 313154 524229
FCDP138196715/HC 690 980 715 767.5 1780 313008A 517681
FCDP138196750/HC 690 980 750 766 1850
FCDP140186620/HC 700 930 620 763 1197 316967 530487
FCDP140196700/HC 700 980 700 774 1680
FCDP142200715/HC 710 1000 715 787.5 1860 313403A 517680A
FCDP146188500/HC 730 940 500 780 872  526447
FCD146192620/HC 730 960 620 790 1220 315982 525438
FCDP14206750/HC 730 1030 750 809 2040 314518B 517679
FCD150200500/HC 750 1000 500 816 1150 314420/VJ202
FCDP150200670/HC 750 1000 670 813 1480 315973 524881A
FCDP152216787/HC 761.425 1079.602 787.4 845 2390
FCDP156214780/HC 780 1070 780 853 2300 BC4-8015/HB1 540088
FCDP160216700/HC 800 7080 700 878 1850 315599A 52619
FCDP160230850/HC 800 1150 850 905 3150  524137
FCDP164226800/HC 820 1130 800 903 2540 BC4B320455
FCDP170230840/HC 850 1150 840 928 2570 315826A(B) 5445636
FCDP170236850/HC 850 1180 850 940 2970
Fc4156190 205 282 190 227 35.6
FC4258192 210 290 192 234 41.1 313646 507628
FC4260210 210 300 210 234 51
FC4260170 210 300 170 234 41.4
FC4460192 220 300 192 242 45.1 313839 507333
FC4462192 220 310 192 246 46.6 313839 507333
FC4462225 220 310 225 245 56.6
FC4464210 220 320 210 248 60.8
 d D B FW  SKF FAG
FC3246130 160 230 130 180 18.6
FC3248124 160 240 124 183 19.8
FC3248168 160 240 168 183 27.2
FC3446180 170 230 180 186 22.9
FC3450170 170 250 170 192 28.4
FC3452120 170 260 120 195 25
FC3452150 170 260 150 195 30.2
FC3452170 170 260 170 196 34.9
FC3452225 170 260 225 195 42.8 313587B 505470
FC3650156 180 250 256 200 24.3
FC3652120 180 260 120 202 21.8
FC3652124 180 260 124 202 21.5
FC3652168 180 260 168 202 29.1 313812C 507536
FC3562180 180 260 180 202 33.2
FC3656180 180 280 180 207 43.1
FC3852124 190 260 124 213 20.2
FC3852168 190 260 168 212 28.2 313651 567735
FC3854168 190 270 168 212 30.8
FC3854200 190 270 200 212 38.3 314199B 508657
FC3856200 190 280 200 214 40.1 314049A 510199
FC4054170 200 270 170 220 29.6 314533 522742
FC4056188 200 280 188 222 38.4
FC4056200 200 280 200 224 40.5 313893 508726
FC3045150 150 225 150 169 21.7
FC3046156 150 230 156 174 23.6 313891A 502894
FC3246130 160 230 130 180 18.6
BEARING NO.(NEW)    BEARING NO.(OLD)    d   D  B   WEIGHT(KG)
Weight(kg)  d D B FW  SKF FAG ModelModel Weight(kg)
FCDP110148510/HC 550 740 510 600 621 316691B 532843
FCDP110160520/HC 550 800 520 612 895 316115
FCDP110160560/HC 550 800 560 610 930 BC4B322719/HB1 517688
FCDP114150530/HC 570 750 530 622 622
FCDP114160514/HC 570 800 626 514 863
FCD6890250 340 450 250 369 114 BC4-8050
FCD6892260 340 460 260 370 128
FCD6896350 340 480 350 378 207
FCD6896280 340 480 280 378 161
FCD70100380 350 500 380 380 242 314563
 FCD70104300 350 520 300 401 220 BC2B319878
 FCD72100250 360 500 250 394 146
FCD72102370 360 510 370 399 242
FCD72104380 360 520 380 405 273
FCD72110430 360 550 430 409 373
FCD74104380 370 520 380 409 263 314486A 513975
FCD/74108380 370 540 380 416 322
FCD74108400 370 540 400 416 312
FCD76100300 380 500 300 412 160
FCD76104300 380 520 300 426 199
FCD76108300 380 540 300 422 222
FCD76108380 380 540 380 422 278
FCD76108400 380 540 400 422 290 BC4B313511B 517792
FCDP76108400 380 540 400 422 312
FCDP78108320 390 540 320 431 230 BC4B322498
FCDP78110310 390 550 310 430 240 313190A
FCD80112410 400 560 410 445 341 313015DC 513761A
FCD80118440 400 590 440 450 415 315802 542395
FCDP82112400 410 560 400 450 300 316689 543736
FCDP82120440 410 600 440 460 425 313877B 517436
FCD84116260 420 580 260 468 210 BC2B320074A
FCD84116320 420 580 32 463 250 313555B 533053
FCDP54120440 420 600 440 470 400 313513 517464
FCD84124400 420 620 400 473 410 314391
FCD88124450 440 620 450 487 430 314554B 517454A
FCD88130355 440 650 355 494 420 316899A
FCD88126450 440 630 450 490 456
FCD88132340 440 660 340 492 407
FCDP90118300 450 590 300 490 245 315811E
FCDP92130424 460 650 424 510 450 315196A 513584A
FCDP92130470 460 640 470 509 510 314560 518846
FCDP96130450 480 640 450 525 401 316690B 547660
FCDP96136420 480 680 420 528 515 319320 533522
FCDP96136500 480 680 500 532 605 313516D 51445A
FCDP96136500/HC 480 680 500 532 606 313516D 51445A
FCDP100130260/HC 500 650 260 542 225 319254
 d D B FW   SKF FAG Model Weight(kg)  d D B FW   SKF FAG Model Weight(kg)
FC4468192 220 340 192 246 63.2 314889 541152
FC4666206 230 330 206 260 59 313824 508727
FC4668260 230 343 260 261 76
FC4866220 240 330 220 264 56.4 313921 508368
FC4868192 240 340 192 266 60
FC4872220 240 360 220 272 80.4
FC5068170 250 340 170 274 47.9
FC5068230 250 340 230 276 62.8
522310
FC5070220 250 350 220 278 66.8
FC5072220 250 360 220 278 78
FC5272192 260 360 192 288 63.3
FC5272200 260 360 200 288 65.1
FC5274200 260 370 200 292 74.6
FC5274220 260 370 220 292 77.3 313823 507336
FC5276220 260 380 220 292 80.3
FC5276280 260 380 280 295 90.6
FCD5280290 260 400 290 296 135 313427B 518214
FC5476230 270 380 230 298 86.6
FC5476275 270 380 275 298 102
FC5478240 270 390 240 298 99
FC5678220 280 390 220 312 81.2 313822 507339
FC5678240 280 390 240 312 93.1
FCD5678275 280 390 275 308 108 314719C 257104
FC5684275 280 420 275 318 137
FC5882240 290 410 240 320 106
FCD5884300 290 420 300 327 143
FC6084240 300 420 240 332 110
FCD6084300 300 420 300 332 134 314484D 524289B
FCD6488240 320 440 240 351 113
FCD6488300 320 440 300 352 142
FC6490240 320 450 240 355 121
FCD6492240 320 460 240 364 137 BC4B322216
FCD6492280 320 460 285 357 159
WUXI SHENXI BEARING MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.
381060X2/HC
77760S